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Ryedale District Council Representation
on Outside Bodies / Organisations

Name of Organisation: 4 Telephone:

27 (100.0%) 27 (100.0%)
Name of Contact: 5 Email:

27 (100.0%) 27 (100.0%)
Address: 6 Website:

27 (100.0%) 23 (100.0%)

Please summarise the main aim / purpose of the organisation:
27 (100.0%)

Does the organisation receive financial support from the Council?
Yes 15 (57.7%) No 11 (42.3%)

Is this financial support:
Regular 14 (82.4%) One off 3 (17.6%)

In what form does financial support take:
Grant 8 (72.7%)  sSubscription 3 (27.3%)

Other, please specify:
10 (100.0%)
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Please indicate the frequency of meetings:

Monthly 8 (50.0%) Quarterly 5(B1.3%) Half yearly

Other, please specify:
17 (100.0%)

Timing of meetings e.g. morning, afternoon, evening, particular day etc:
27 (100.0%)

Venue of meeting: (Building name & town/city)
27 (100.0%)

Type of meeting:

Board meeting 15 (68.2%) Consultation Group 3 (13.6%)
Partnership 3 (13.6%) working Group 1 (4.5%)

Other, please specify:
10 (100.0%)

On average, how many people attend the meetings?
27 (100.0%)

How many attendees are representatives of Ryedale District Council?

27 (100.0%)
Elected Members.

] 17 (100.0%)
Officers

Is the representative:

an observer 6 (22.2%) 4 voting member 19 (70.4%) g4 trustee

Why does your organisation have a representative from Ryedale District Council?
27 (100.0%)

3 (18.8%)

5 (18.5%)



19 Does the representative attend the meetings?

Yes 23 (88.5%) No 3 (11.5%)
20 Do you pay the representative to attend meetings or reimburse their expenses?
Yes 2 (7.4%) No 25 (92.6%)

If Yes, please give details:
2 (100.0%)

21 Do you produce minutes of the meetings? are they public?
No 1(4.0%)  ves, not public 12 (48.0%) ves, public 12 (48.0%)

Thank you for taking the time to complete this survey.



